2020 Plant Varieties
Pots

Angelonia 4.5”
Wedgwood Blue
Perfectly Pink
White

Aspargus Fern 4.5”
Ming

Bacopa 457
Gulliver White
Snowstorm Giant Snowflake
Bacopa Jumbo White

Bidens 4.5”
BeeDance painted Red
BeeDance Yellow
Sun Lotus

Begonias JJ Pot
Hiemalis
Oh So Orange
Dragone Dusty Rose
Baladin
Clara
Valentino Pink
Multi Series
Blitz (Yellow)
Rebecca
Carneval (Apricot)
Eva (orangy)
Veronica (red)

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99



Begonia Continued

Solenia
Velvet Red
Apricot
Dusty Rose
Unbelievable
First Kiss
Unstoppable
Fire
Begonias
Non Stop
Yellow
Dragon Wing
Red
Pink
Megawatt
Red
Rose
Whopper Bronze leaf
Red
Rose
Gryphon
Assorted
Rex
Assorted
Bridal Veil
Tahitian
Brachysome

Brasco Violet

Bracteantha
Cottage Lemon

Caladium
Assorted

Calla Lilies
Assorted

J.J.

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

5.5”

5.5”

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.99

$12.99



Cordyline
Assorted

Cosmos
Sonata Mix

Calendula
Cheers Yellow

Calibrachoa
Aloha Kona Series
Blue Sky
Cherry Red
Fuchsia
Honey Comb
Hot orange
Hot Pink
Hot Orange
Mango
White
Yellow
Pineapple
Chamellleon Series
Tart Deco
Candy Shop
Candy crush
Hula Series
Soft Pink
Superbells Table Top
Blue
White
Red
Superbells
Pink
Lemon slice
Cherry Star
Evening Star

Superbells Holy Cow

Superbells Double Chiffon
Superbells Doublette Love Swept
Superbells Double blue

Dreamsicle
Calibrachoa Continued

Blackcurrent Punch

5.5”

4.5

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

$12.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99



Watermelon Punch
Honeyberry

Coleus 45”

Violet Tri-Color

Great Falls

Main Street Meadow
Main street Sienna

Stain Glassworks Pixels
Terra Nova Wildfire
Terra Nova Color Clouds

Colocasis, 8”
Tea Cup
Cuphea 4.5”
Dynamite
Dianthus 45>
Amazon Neon Duo
Dracena
3.5”
5 ]/2”
Diascia 45”
Darla Rose
Dorotheanthus 45”
Mzoo trailing Red
Dichondra 4.5”
Silver falls
Duranta 45”
Gold Edge
Euphorbia 4.5”

Hip Hop

$5.99

$16.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99



Fuchsia

JJ

GartenMeister
HB Swingtime
HB Dark Eyes
HB MIX

Gaura
Pink
White

Gazanaia

4.5”

4.5”

Big Kiss

Gerbera

Patio Summer Time 8”
Gerbera Mix 45>

Geranium, Zonal JJ
Calliope

M Hot Pink
Large Dark Red
M Crimson Flame
Large Magenta
White

RockyMountain

Dark red
Pink
Violet
Salmon
Orange
Deep Rose
Light Pink

Miscellaneous

Wilhelm Langguth
Angeleyes Blueberry
Rosebud

Caliente

Hot Coral

Upright

Splash Light Pink
Splash White

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.99
$5.99

$7.99



Grasses
CyprusKing Tut
CyprusBaby Tut

Rubrum Purple Fountain Grass

Herbs

Basil Greek Cloumnar
Lavender Laveanna Grand Purple

Chocolate mint
Mojito Mint
French Tarragon
English Thyme
Cilantro

Basil Sweet
Oregano
Parsley Italian
Parsley Curled

Rosemary ARPUpright

Thyme Culinary
Peppermint

Impatiens SuperSonic
Dark Red
Deep Salmon
Hot Pink
Purple
White

Impatiens/Sunpatiens
Compact

Tropical Rose
Neon Pink

Fire Red
Vigorous
Corona

Tropical White
Tropical Orange
Tropical Salmon

Impatiens Bounce
Bright Coral
Cherry
Pink Flame

677
5.5”
5.5”
10”

JJ

JJ

4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
4.5”
3.5”
3.5”

4.5”

JJ

4.5”

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$24.99

$7.99
$7.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.99
$3.99
$3.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99



Ipomoea
Marquerite
Blackie
Side Kick Lime

Iresine
Bloodleaf

Lantana
Banana Cherry Sunrise
Bandana Landscape Pink
Bandana Lemon Zest
Bandana Landscape Pink
Hot Blooded Red

Lantana
Berry Blends Luscious

Laurentia
Starshine Blue

Lobelia
Techno Heat Delft blue
Suntory Trailing Purple w/eye
Suntory Trailing Sky Blue
Tecno HeatWhite 10
Techno Heat Light Blue
PW Dark Blue

Lobularia
White Stream
Lavendar Stream

Lophospermum
Lofos

Lysimachia
Numm. Aurea/Golldi

Mandevilla
Red 2-3” Blooms
Alice DuPont Pink

4.5”

4.5”

J.J.

8”

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

J.J.

4.5”

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$12.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$32.00



Manettia
Candy Corn Vine

Mecardonia
Gold Dust

Morning Glory
Heavenly Blue

Muehlenbeckia
Wire vine

Osteospermum
Daisy Falls

Pansy
Freefall Mix

Perilla
Tri-Color

Plectranthus

Iboza Variegated/trailing

Petunia
Ray
Sunflower
Pink Halo
Black
Crazytunia
Red Blues
Shortcake blueberry
Double
Origami
Pink Star
Potunia
Blueberry Muffin
Yellow Plus
Soft Pink Morning
Peppy
Plum
Wave Double
White

Blue

J.J.

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

J.J.

4.5

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

$7.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99



Petunia Continued

Supertunia
Vista Fuchsia
Bordeaux
Royal Magenta
Daybreak Charm
Picasso In purple
Sharon
Dekko
Star Rose
Night Sky
Easy Wave
Blue
Mix
Yellow
White
Wave
Purple
Phlox
Intensia Blueberry
Portulacca
Samba Hot Pink
Colorblast

Plectranthus
Swedish Purple
Candle Vine Trailing
Fancyfillers Guamollllle

Salvia
Skyscraper Pink
Sallyfun Blue Emotion
Sallyfun Snow White

Salvia PW
Rockin’ Blue suede shoes

4.5”

Jumbo 6 pak

Jumbo 6 pak

J.J.

4.5”

4.5”

JJ.

8”

$5.99

$16.99

$16.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$12.99



Sanvitalia
Powerbini
Sunvy Super Gold
Trailing Gold
Sundance Yellow

Scaevola
Surdiva Blue Violet
Surdiva Classic Blue
Surdiva White Improve
Fashion Pink

Spider Plant
Airplane plant

Succulents
Assorted

Satureja
Indian Mint

Setcreasea
Purple Heart

Streptocarplla
Concord Blue

Torenia
Summerwave Large Blue

Thurnberia
Towerpower Orange
Towerpower Yellow
Assorted new

Tradescantia
Red-Green
Green/Yellow Petite

Vinca Vine
Vinca Vine variegated
Maculatta
WoJo’s gem

4.5”

JJ

4.5”

4.5”

J.J.

4.5”

4.5”

4.5”

JJ.

4.5”

4.5”

3.5”

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99



Verbena 45
Estrella Red
Lanai Blue Denium
Lanai Compact White
Lanai Bright Pink
Lanai Peach Improved
Hurricane Violet Red
Lanai Neon Rose
PW Red
PW Violet Ice
Lascar Mango Orange
Lascar Red Rose
Lascar dark Viloet
Verbena Empress white

Combos JJ.
Kwik Combo Beach Bum

Kwik Comb Bright Spot

Kwik Combo Pink Lemonade

Kwik Combo Caribbean Cocktail

Kwik Combo Geisha Girl

Daisy Dance

Sangria and Sunsets Imp

$5.99

$7.99



Aster
Mix

Begonia
Bada Bing Rose
Bada Bing Scarlet
Bada Bing White
Bada Boom Scarlet

Coleus
Wizard Mix

Cosmos
Sonata Mix

Gazania
Big Kiss

Impatiens

Beacon
Mix

Imara
Orange
Red
Rose
White

Lobelia

Riveria Midnight Blue

Marigold
Janie Bright yellow
Janie Deep Orange
Safari Mix

Pansy
Blotch Mix

BEDDING PLANTS

1204

1204

1204

606

606

1204

1204

1204

1204

1204

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$12.99

$12.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99



Petunia
Easy Wave Blue
East Wave Mix
Easy Wave Yellow
Easy Wave White
Wave Purple

Portulaca
Happy Hour

Salvia
Victoria Blue
Hummingbird Red
Light House Red
Vista Red

Viola
Sorbet Mix

Zinna
Profusion Mix

606

1204

1204

1204

1204

$16.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99



Hanging Baskets and Planters

12” HANGING BASKETS  $48.95
14” Moss $68.95

Specality as priced

10” Mandevilla $36.00

Planters: individually priced



Vegetable/Herb Varieties 2020

Pepper
North Star Hybrid
Sweet Pepper Banana

Broccoli
Golith

Kohlrabi
Konan

Kale
Prizm

Egg Plant
Black Beauty

Simply Salad
PRICED
Alfressco Mix
Squash
EasyPick Green
Acorn

Cauliflower
Snow Crown

Brussel Sprouts

Cabbage

3 ]/2”

1204

1204

1204

3 1/2”

bowls

3%’

1204

1204

1204

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

AS



Herbs
Basil Greek Cloumnar
Basil Aristotle
Basil Sweet Dani

Lavender Laveanna Grand Purple

Chocolate mint
Mojito Mint
French Tarragon
English Thyme
Cilantro

Basil Sweet
Oregano

Parsley Italian
Parsley Curled
Rosemary ARPUpright
Thyme Culinary
Peppermint

TOMATOES IN FOUR PACKS:

Better Boy
Early Girl
Mountain pride
Roma

TOMATOE
Chef’s Choice
Mountain Pride
Early Girl

Better Boy

Sweet 100

Lemon Boy

Patio

Roma
Sunsugar/SunGold

JJ
37
37
JJ
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
4.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
3.5”
4.5”
3.5”
3.5”

37 POTS:

Brandywine, EB LB, Red, Orange, Yellow, Black

TOMATOES NEIGHBOR BEATERS

Better Boy
Early Girl
Roma
Patio
SunSugar

HANGING BASKET  Tumbler

8‘&

105’

$7.99
$3.99
$3.99
$7.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.99
$3.99
$3.99

$2.99

$12.99

$36.00



